Requisition
Number

19-7726
19-7728

19-7739

19-7738

19-7734

19-7737

19-7745

19-7735

19-7741

19-7722

19-7724

19-7720

19-7743

19-7731

19-7674

19-7703

Grade

12
15

11

11

10

11

16

11

11

10

14

14

Job Title

Irrigation/Plumbing Specialist
Internal Auditor

Construction & Maintenance
Specialist Il

Building Maintenance Worker
Construction & Maintenance
Specialist

Office Specialist - Spanish Required
Patron Services Program Assistant
Noxious Weed Coordinator

Library Shelver - Herriman

Jail Nurse

Substance Use Disorder Counselor
(Time Limited)

Laundry Services Supervisor - Open
Until Filled

Judicial Assistant - Justice Courts
Child Care Group Leader - EHS

Case Manager

Case Manager

Proposed Hire Report
Junel? - June 19th 2019

Department

Community Services
Elected Offices

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Human Services

Human Services

Community Services

Human Services

Community Services

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Community Services

Human Services

Human Services

Division

Administration3630002600
Auditor7600000000

Carpentry6300002000
Facilities
Services6300005000

Facilities2150001013
Family Health
Admin2150004041

Guest Services3400000600

Health Admin2150001011
Herriman
Library2500000704

Jail Health
Services9120000900

Jail Health
Services9120000900

Jail Processing9120000800

Justice Courts8500000000
Millcreek Activity
Center3640001500
Probation Case
Management2400000301
Probation Case
Management2400000301

Position
Vacancy Date
Number y
9140 14-Jun-19

248 1-May-19

8367 31-May-19
3567 16-May-19
1884 31-Jul-19
2095 1-Apr-19
9019 19-Jun-19
10098 13-Jun-19
3083 1-May-19
1334 6-Jun-19
2795 25-Apr-19
1358 7-Jun-19
1571 17-Jun-19
9009 7-Jun-19
2720 21-Jun-19
9199 21-Jun-19



19-7725
19-7501

19-7721
19-7733
19-7736

12
14

11
13
16

Fleet Technician CDL - Open Until
Filled

Case Manager

Tax Services Specialist (Cashier)
WIC Office Supervisor
WIC Nutrition Coordinator

Proposed Hire Report
Junel? - June 19th 2019

Public Works
Human Services

Elected Offices
Human Services
Human Services

Shops6800003000
Supervision2400000201

Treasurer-Tax
Administration9700000000
WIC2150004044
WIC2150004044

771
2766

8083
2149
8577

18-Sep-18
1-Jan-19

13-May-19
1-Oct-18
1-Jul-19



