## Proposed Hire Report June12 - June 19th 2019

Requisition Number	Grade	Job Title	Department	Division	Position Number	Vacancy Date
19-7726	12	Irrigation/Plumbing Specialist	Community Services	Administration3630002600	9140	14-Jun-19
19-7728	15	Internal Auditor Construction & Maintenance	Elected Offices	Auditor7600000000	248	1-May-19
19-7739	11	Specialist II	Administrative Services	Carpentry6300002000 Facilities	8367	31-May-19
19-7738	9	Building Maintenance Worker Construction & Maintenance	Administrative Services	Services6300005000	3567	16-May-19
19-7734	11	Specialist	Human Services	Facilities2150001013 Family Health	1884	31-Jul-19
19-7737	10	Office Specialist - Spanish Required	Human Services	Admin2150004041	2095	1-Apr-19
19-7745	11	Patron Services Program Assistant	Community Services	Guest Services3400000600	9019	19-Jun-19
19-7735	1	Noxious Weed Coordinator	Human Services	Health Admin2150001011 Herriman	10098	13-Jun-19
19-7741	7	Library Shelver - Herriman	Community Services	Library2500000704 Jail Health	3083	1-May-19
19-7722	16	Jail Nurse Substance Use Disorder Counselor	Elected Offices	Services9120000900 Jail Health	1334	6-Jun-19
19-7724	1	(Time Limited) Laundry Services Supervisor - Open	Elected Offices	Services9120000900	2795	25-Apr-19
19-7720	11	Until Filled	Elected Offices	Jail Processing9120000800	1358	7-Jun-19
19-7743	11	Judicial Assistant - Justice Courts	Elected Offices	Justice Courts8500000000 Millcreek Activity	1571	17-Jun-19
19-7731	10	Child Care Group Leader - EHS	Community Services	Center3640001500 Probation Case	9009	7-Jun-19
19-7674	14	Case Manager	Human Services	Management2400000301 Probation Case	2720	21-Jun-19
19-7703	14	Case Manager	Human Services	Management2400000301	9199	21-Jun-19

## Proposed Hire Report June12 - June 19th 2019

		Fleet Technician CDL - Open Until				
19-7725	12	Filled	Public Works	Shops6800003000	771	18-Sep-18
19-7501	14	Case Manager	<b>Human Services</b>	Supervision2400000201	2766	1-Jan-19
				Treasurer-Tax		
19-7721	11	Tax Services Specialist (Cashier)	Elected Offices	Administration9700000000	8083	13-May-19
19-7733	13	WIC Office Supervisor	<b>Human Services</b>	WIC2150004044	2149	1-Oct-18
19-7736	16	WIC Nutrition Coordinator	<b>Human Services</b>	WIC2150004044	8577	1-Jul-19